Event Rankings (Last 12 Months)

Open/Male - Short Course - 100m Freestyle - Camden Swiss Cottage SC - 11 Years Age Group - At 31st December 2019

Rank

Name

Llewellyn Porter

Cillian Bramham
Hubert Pytlowany

Sauren Singh

Amir Jelbaoui

Sapir Pasheli

Leonard Stocker

William Blomley

Charles Paolini

Copyright 2024

Ranked
Club

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Ealing

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

Camden
Swiss

YoB

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

08

Meet Name

SE London Winter Championships 2023

National Arena Swimming League - London
2023

Hillingdon SC Summer Open Meet 2023
NOVA Centurion November Meet 2023

Basildon & Phoenix Autumn County Qualifier
2023

Ealing SC 2023 XMAS County Qualifier

Ealing SC 2024 Regional Qualifier Open Meet

Camden Swiss Cottage SC Club
Championships 2023

Camden Swiss Cottage SC Club
Championships 2023

Venue

Stratford

St Albans
Hillingdon

Nottingham

Basildon

Northolt

Northolt

Swiss Cottage LC

Swiss Cottage LC

Level

Date

04/11/23

09/12/23

11/06/23

19/11/23

22/10/23

03/12/23

03/03/24

11/06/23

11/06/23

Time

51.97

56.49

56.75

57.42

57.87

58.50

1:03.83

1:09.05

1:14.44
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FINA

500
493

476

465

450

346

273

218
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